RECEITA

MARCO (2021)

IRRF
IPTU

ITBI

ISS

DIVIDA ATIVA
ICMS

ITR

IPVA

TAXAS

cip
RENDIMENTOS
SERVICOS
AUXILIO FPM
FUNDEB

sus

QUESE
DOACOES covID

TRANSFERENCIA COVID ESTADUAL
TRANSFERENCIA COVID FEDERAL
OUTRAS RECEITAS CORRENTES

DEDUCOES FUNDEB
RECEITAS DE CAPITAL

RECEITAS INTRAORGAMENTARIAS

TOTAL

RS
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RS
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-R$
RS
RS
R$

3.896.664,32
7.666.542,39
4.399.914,22
10.807.473,99
5.515.644,45
29.950.362,90
40.823,82
12.447.217,08
861.217,50
1.300.862,19
123.860,10
15.809,41
6.345.051,24
15.139.668,57
5.642.355,68
2.081.254,94
479.678,40
420.000,00
5.937.050,19
9.787.764,58
350.331,46
72.735,28
103.706.753,55




